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1 1 664 Galeati Gianluca M Leopodistica Under 02:17:29

2 2 665 Palli Gianluca M Forli Trail Asd Under 02:18:07 00:00:38 00:00:38

3 3 620 Schiaratura Davide M Toscoromagnola Under 02:26:50 00:09:21 00:08:43

4 4 636 Meluzzi Antonio M Riccione Podismo Under 02:31:16 00:13:47 00:04:26

5 5 601 Chierici Stefano M G.P. Avis Forli Under 02:34:28 00:16:59 00:03:12

6 6 663 Calmanti Stefano M Corri Forrest Asd Under 02:36:00 00:18:31 00:01:32

7 7 646 Paoli Massimiliano M Leopodistica Under 02:36:50 00:19:21 00:00:50

8 8 627 Bertozzi Lino M Rimini Marathon Under 02:42:35 00:25:06 00:05:45

9 9 607 Valentini Mattioli Filippo M G.S. Atletica 75 cattolica Under 02:43:45 00:26:16 00:01:10

10 1 773 Illari Luigi M Corri Forrest Asd Over 02:43:59 00:26:30 00:00:14

11 10 640 Maffei Roberto M Osteria dei Podisti Under 02:44:20 00:26:51 00:00:21

12 11 666 Pronio Luca M G.P. Avis Forli Under 02:45:21 00:27:52 00:01:01

13 12 608 Angeli Pierugo M Leopodistica Under 02:45:31 00:28:02 00:00:10

14 13 650 Perrone Vincenzo M Misano Podismo Under 02:46:41 00:29:12 00:01:10

15 14 634 Solaroli Marino M Asd I Cinghiali Under 02:48:04 00:30:35 00:01:23

16 15 633 Ferri Mirco M Atletica Imola Sacmi Avis Under 02:49:33 00:32:04 00:01:29

17 2 750 Fregnani Fabio M Leopodistica Over 02:49:33 00:32:04 00:00:00

18 1 714 Gardelli Eleonora F Corri Forrest Asd Donne 02:50:13 00:32:44 00:00:40

19 16 630 Sapia Stefano Nicola M Leopodistica Under 02:52:21 00:34:52 00:02:08

21 17 659 Caroli Giovanni M FITRI Under 02:54:20 00:36:51 00:01:59

20 18 660 Scotti Luca M Corri Forrest Asd Under 02:54:20 00:36:51 00:00:00

22 3 776 Venturini Corrado M Leopodistica Over 02:55:07 00:37:38 00:00:47

23 19 622 Ciani Massimo M Leopodistica Under 02:56:18 00:38:49 00:01:11

24 20 618 Gentilini Iader M Runcard Under 02:57:09 00:39:40 00:00:51

25 21 637 Zignani Nicola M Dinamo Sport Under 02:58:59 00:41:30 00:01:50

26 22 612 Montroni Simone M Asd I Cinghiali Under 02:59:08 00:41:39 00:00:09

27 23 606 Casanuova Mirco M UISP Forli Cesena Under 02:59:35 00:42:06 00:00:27

28 24 611 Lanconelli Stefano M Asd Gpa Lughesina Under 03:00:35 00:43:06 00:01:00

29 4 772 Giovannetti Stefano M Corri Forrest Asd Over 03:00:41 00:43:12 00:00:06

30 25 668 Timoncini Maicol M LE LINCI Under 03:01:40 00:44:11 00:00:59

31 2 716 Golinelli Giada F Leopodistica Donne 03:02:07 00:44:38 00:00:27

32 26 629 Mercatali Alexandro M Leopodistica Under 03:02:24 00:44:55 00:00:17
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33 27 673 Placucci Michele M T.T. Cesenatico Under 03:04:39 00:47:10 00:02:15

34 28 625 Lenzi Nicola M Asd Podisti Cotignola Under 03:04:43 00:47:14 00:00:04

35 5 767 Valente Alessandro M Leopodistica Over 03:05:09 00:47:40 00:00:26

36 6 755 Bagnolini Roberto M Leopodistica Over 03:05:30 00:48:01 00:00:21

37 29 626 Cornacchia Marco M Leopodistica Under 03:06:17 00:48:48 00:00:47

38 30 657 Collura William M Corri Forrest Asd Under 03:07:10 00:49:41 00:00:53

39 7 763 Benini Stefano M Forli Trail Asd Over 03:07:33 00:50:04 00:00:23

40 8 752 Cavina Gianbattista M Asd Imola Bike Over 03:07:57 00:50:28 00:00:24

41 31 661 Zuffa Carlo M Te Bota Running Team Under 03:08:03 00:50:34 00:00:06

42 32 614 Brandini Stefano M G.S. Drago Under 03:08:09 00:50:40 00:00:06

43 33 615 Ragazzini Luca M Leopodistica Under 03:08:42 00:51:13 00:00:33

44 9 775 Fognani Mauro M Leopodistica Over 03:08:43 00:51:14 00:00:01

45 34 667 Casadio Eugenio M LE LINCI Under 03:10:17 00:52:48 00:01:34

46 10 756 Guerrini Paolo M G.S. Lamone Over 03:11:40 00:54:11 00:01:23

47 3 702 Dal Rio Francesca F Leopodistica Donne 03:11:49 00:54:20 00:00:09

48 35 632 Bismuti Ermes M Asd Podisti Cotignola Under 03:12:18 00:54:49 00:00:29

49 36 677 Salvatori Erik M Coop Imola Under 03:12:38 00:55:09 00:00:20

50 10 754 Callini Leonardo M Leopodistica Over 03:13:09 00:55:40 00:00:31

51 37 655 Mazzolini Fabio M Asd 100 km del Passatore Under 03:13:56 00:56:27 00:00:47

52 38 656 Brandolini Pierluigi M Leopodistica Under 03:14:31 00:57:02 00:00:35

53 4 723 Abati Lorenza F UISP Donne 03:14:43 00:57:14 00:00:12

54 39 669 Pennisi Enrico M Runcard Under 03:15:14 00:57:45 00:00:31

55 11 766 Valli Paolo M Leopodistica Over 03:15:18 00:57:49 00:00:04

56 40 616 Bulgaron Enrico Mario M Leopodistica Under 03:15:35 00:58:06 00:00:17

57 41 602 Montanari Enrico M Leopodistica Under 03:15:36 00:58:07 00:00:01

58 42 761 Domenichini Luca M UISP Imola Under 03:16:19 00:58:50 00:00:43

59 5 708 Zoli Silvia F Leopodistica Donne 03:16:46 00:59:17 00:00:27

60 43 645 Carrelli Thomas M Runcard Under 03:18:31 01:01:02 00:01:45

61 44 610 Bertuccioli Roberto M G.S. Atletica 75 cattolica Under 03:19:11 01:01:42 00:00:40

62 45 641 D'Emilio Cristian M Riccione Podismo Under 03:19:29 01:02:00 00:00:18

63 46 642 Pasquini Samuele M Individuale Under 03:19:31 01:02:02 00:00:02

64 6 709 Beoni Melissa F Leopodistica Donne 03:20:52 01:03:23 00:01:21

65 47 603 Bertozzi Gianluca M Azzurra Forlimpopoli Under 03:21:17 01:03:48 00:00:25

66 48 631 Farolfi Loris M Leopodistica Under 03:21:31 01:04:02 00:00:14

67 49 675 Bergamaschi Andrea M Leopodistica Under 03:22:01 01:04:32 00:00:30

68 7 701 Sarti Sara F Imola Triathlon Donne 03:24:00 01:06:31 00:01:59



69 8 710 Mazzini Milena F Asd Atletica Gnarro Jet Mattei Donne 03:24:11 01:06:42 00:00:11

70 50 635 Marchionni Marco M Asd Atletica Gnarro Jet Mattei Under 03:24:15 01:06:46 00:00:04

71 51 609 Nanni Luca M Corri Forrest Asd Under 03:25:10 01:07:41 00:00:55

72 9 700 Senese Daniela F Leopodistica Donne 03:26:21 01:08:52 00:01:11

73 12 760 Giordani Davide M Atletica Imola Sacmi Avis Over 03:29:13 01:11:44 00:02:52

74 52 619 Caroli Stefano M Leopodistica Under 03:29:15 01:11:46 00:00:02

75 13 770 Verricelli Stefano M Individuale Over 03:30:06 01:12:37 00:00:51

76 53 662 Appi Bruno M Pod. Cava Under 03:30:10 01:12:41 00:00:04

77 54 771 Sami Andrea M Leopodistica Under 03:30:24 01:12:55 00:00:14

78 55 654 Galeotti Riccardo M Individuale Under 03:30:52 01:13:23 00:00:28

79 56 670 Brighi Marco M Runcard Under 03:31:00 01:13:31 00:00:08

80 14 764 Morandi Enrico M Capo Nord Asd Over 03:32:02 01:14:33 00:01:02

81 57 652 Baioni Samuel M Leopodistica Under 03:33:07 01:15:38 00:01:05

82 10 707 Catani Raffaella F Leopodistica Donne 03:34:09 01:16:40 00:01:02

83 58 639 Gioghi Giovanni M Asd I Cinghiali Under 03:34:28 01:16:59 00:00:19

84 11 722 Dariva Alessandra F Virtus Cesena Donne 03:34:30 01:17:01 00:00:02

85 59 671 Zanoli Daniele M Individuale Under 03:34:41 01:17:12 00:00:11

86 15 765 Cristofani Claudio M Capo Nord Asd Over 03:36:13 01:18:44 00:01:32

87 12 712 Mengozzi Laura F Capo Nord Asd Donne 03:39:20 01:21:51 00:03:07

88 60 651 Maglioni Paolo M Toscoromagnola Under 03:42:11 01:24:42 00:02:51

89 13 774 Nanni Adriano M Corri Forrest Asd Over 03:42:13 01:24:44 00:00:02

90 61 653 Bordini William M Asd I Cinghiali Under 03:43:00 01:25:31 00:00:47

91 14 769 Severi Giacomo M Damiano de Veuscer Over 03:43:45 01:26:16 00:00:45

92 62 621 Leoncavallo Lorenzo M A.s.d. 100 km del Passatore Under 03:47:31 01:30:02 00:03:46

93 15 757 Contoli Piercarlo M Leopodistica Over 03:48:21 01:30:52 00:00:50

94 63 643 Mancini Matteo M Runcard Under 03:48:26 01:30:57 00:00:05

95 64 644 Flamini Erik M Runcard Under 03:48:27 01:30:58 00:00:01

96 65 674 Perone Emanuele M Nuova Virtus Cesena Under 03:51:43 01:34:14 00:03:16

97 16 758 Scipi Sergio M Leopodistica Over 03:51:45 01:34:16 00:00:02

98 66 648 Marciano Anastasio M Atl. Sidermec Vitali Under 03:51:55 01:34:26 00:00:10

99 17 762 Bevilacqua Massimo M Trail e Running Forli Over 03:53:16 01:35:47 00:01:21

100 13 724 Lega Annamaria F Leopodistica Donne 03:55:45 01:38:16 00:02:29

101 67 672 D'Antonio Claudio M Leopodistica Under 03:56:02 01:38:33 00:00:17

102 68 676 Garoia Giuliano M Capo Nord Asd Under 03:56:04 01:38:35 00:00:02

103 69 623 Gentilini Alberto M Leopodistica Under 03:56:28 01:38:59 00:00:24

104 18 759 Marabini Francesco M Leopodistica Over 03:56:30 01:39:01 00:00:02



105 70 613 Righetti Francesco M Asd A.D.V.S. Caveja Under 03:56:36 01:39:07 00:00:06

106 71 649 Tavaglione Nicola M Atl. Sidermec Vitali Under 04:01:29 01:44:00 00:04:53

111 19 604 Oriani Fabio M Leopodistica Over 04:04:28 01:46:59 00:02:59

107 14 711 Argnani Gloria F Atletica 85 Donne 04:05:11 01:47:42 00:00:43

108 72 638 Cornacchia Maurizio M Toscoromagnola Under 04:05:13 01:47:44 00:00:02

109 73 647 Doboni Nicolas M Atl. Sidermec Vitali Under 04:08:17 01:50:48 00:03:04

110 15 706 Piombi Barnabè Claudia F Leopodistica Donne 04:09:27 01:51:58 00:01:10

112 20 753 Donati Walter M G.P. Avis Forli Over 04:11:12 01:53:43 00:01:45

113 16 703 Farabollini Erika F Rimini Marathon Donne 04:12:22 01:54:53 00:01:10

115 74 624 Morini Andrea M Leopodistica Under 04:13:51 01:56:22 00:01:29

114 17 718 Melandri Flavia F Leopodistica Donne 04:13:58 01:56:29 00:00:07

116 18 719 Mondolo Ellen F Runcard Donne 04:19:31 02:02:02 00:05:33

117 19 705 Valli Angela F Asd Podisti Cotignola Donne 04:31:48 02:14:19 00:12:17

118 20 713 Tommasin Irene F Individuale Donne 04:32:46 02:15:17 00:00:58

119 17 768 Barzagli Luciano M Individuale Over 04:33:12 02:15:43 00:00:26

120 75 605 Mattarello Massimo M Vivo ASD Under 04:54:01 02:36:32 00:20:49

121 21 704 Bismuti Elisa F Asd Podisti Cotignola Donne 04:55:40 02:38:11 00:01:39

DNF 658 Zecchi Stefano M Corri Forrest Asd Under

DNF 715 Buccioli Alessandra F Leopodistica Donne

DNF 717 Bordini Giordana F Runcard Donne

DNF 720 Moressa Alessandra F Capo Nord Asd Donne

DNF 721 Fattori Cristina F Capo Nord Asd Donne

DNF 751 Fabbri Danilo M Corri Forrest Asd Over

DNS DNS Fabbri Yuri M Toscoromagnola Under

DNS DNS Spisni Demope M Asd Atletica Gnarro Jet Mattei Over

DNS DNS Vulpinari Sabina F Asd Podisti Cotignola Donne

DNS DNS Motroni Simone M Asd I Cinghiali Under


